Varaosaluettelo       24.09.2011
 Spare parts list
PALAX KS 50s
SARJANUMERO            _______________________
VALMISTUSVUOSI        _______________________
PALAX
Lahdentie 9
61400 Ylistaro, FINLAND

Tilauksessa mainittava aina tilausnumero, osan nimi, koneen sarjanumero ja
valmistusvuosi.
GB Ordering guide
Seek the right picture.
See the part number.
Look, by using the picture- and partnumber for the right orderingnumber of the sparepart
from the spareparts list.
When ordering always mention the sparepart number, partname, serialnumber and
manufacturing year.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
1 1 31942 Halkaisusuoja 1
1 2 31943 Korva 1
1 3 10579 Muoviosa pari  A4-26,9  3/4" 2
1 4 31853 Kahva 1
1 5 31944 Etupuolen alasuoja 1
1 6 31945 Ohjauspaneelin levy 1
1 7 31946 Ohjauspaneelin levy 1
1 8 31947 Syöttökuljettimen suoja 1
1 9 31948 Teräsuoja 1
1 10 31949 Sarana 2
2 1 31950 Katkaisualueen suoja 1
2 2 31853 Kahva 1
2 3 31951 Puruaukon suoja 1
2 4 31952 Kääntöpelli 1
2 5 31953 Takasuoja 1
2 6 31954 Sahamoottorin suoja 1
2 7 31955 lauhduttimen suoja 1
2 8 31956 Kaasujousen korva 1
2 9 31957 Takasuoja 1
2 10 31958 Suojaverho 1
2 11 31959 Verhon jatke 1
2 12 31812 Kaasujousi 2
3 1 31960 Syöttökulj. vetorulla 1
3 2 31961 Hydraulimoottori GMP250 1
3 3 31962 Laipan tukipala 1
3 4 31963 Syöttöpöydän suoja 1
3 5 31964 Syöttökuljettimen jatke 1
3 6 31965 Syöttök. jatkeen tukijalka 1
3 7 31966 Ovenpidin uros + naaras 1
3 8 31967 Tukirullan varsi 1
3 9 31968 Takarullan akseli 1
3 10 31969 Takapään rulla 1
3 11 31970 Venerulla 2
3 12 31971 Kuljettimen tappi 2
3 13 31972 Syöttökuljettimen pöytä 1
3 14 31973 Syöttökuljettimen matto 1
3 15 31974 Syöttök takaseinä 1
3 16 31975 Laakerin tukilevy 1
3 17 13644 Laakeri, peltipesä d25 1
3 18 Laakeri SB205 1
4 1 31976 Hydraulisylinteri 32/16-100 1
4 2 31387 Laakeri UCFL206 2
4 3 31977 Painin 1
4 4 31961 Hydraulimoottori GMP250 1
4 5 31978 Väliholkki 1
Kpl Huom.
SUOMI